Gld LuwisoMo

Middle School & High School Winter Recharge
January 23-25, 2026

Friday Evening

7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:45 pm
9:30 pm
11:00 pm

Saturday
8:30 am
9:15am

10:00 am

10:20 am
11:35 pm
12:00 pm
12:45 pm

2:15 pm
2:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:15 pm
7:15 pm
8:30 pm
8:45 pm
9:15 pm
11:00 pm

Arrive / Check In & Settle Into Rooms
Welcome / Group Activities

Praise & Worship

Relax Time (Games, Hang Out, etc.)
Lights Out

Breakfast
Group Activities

Saturday Truth Sessions Participants Arrive / Check In (Chapel)

There is No “You” in Truth (Guest Speaker Ryan Hansen)
Free Time

Lunch

Outdoor Fun (Tubing, Gaga Ball, Snowshoeing, etc.) or

Indoor Fun & Relax Time (Carpet Ball, Games, Hang Out, etc.)
Hot Chocolate Warm Up (Chapel)

Tik Tok Heretic (Guest Speaker Ryan Hansen)

Group Activity

“Now What?!” (Guest Speaker Ryan Hansen)

Saturday Truth Sessions Participants Depart

Free Time

Dinner

Free Time (Games, Hang Out, etc.)

Group Activities

Snack Time

Praise & Worship

Relax Time (Games, Campfire, Head to bed as you wish, etc.)
Lights Out

Sunday Morning

8:30 am
9:15 am
10:00 pm
10:30 am
11:00 am

Breakfast

Group Activities
Praise & Worship
Pack Up / Clean Up
Head Home



